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Nutella Hazelnut and Chocolate Spread 3kg Tub x 2
Short Product Name:
Hazelnut and Chocolate Spread

For In, out or delivered, you can spread or fill your customers favourite morning goods with Nutella from our catering tub. Straight sided to reduce waste and it is recyclable.

Traded Unit GTIN: 8000500131336   Internal GTIN: 8000500131329   Supplier : Ferrero UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : XGB621478

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2252kJ

539kcal
30.9g 10.6g 56.3g 0.11g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2252kJ 539kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2252kJ 

539kCal

Carbohydrates 57.5g

of which sugars 56.3g

Fat 30.9g

of which saturates 10.6g

Fibre 3g

Protein 6.3g

Salt 0.11g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, palm oil, HAZELNUTS (13%), skimmed MILK powder (8.7%),fat reduced cocoa (7.4%), emulsifier: lecithins (SOYA), vanillin.

Supplier's Product Code : XGB621478

Product Added : 29 September 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 August 2023

erudus id : 97ab4c7a514941bf84ee581b025bb604

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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